Spectre Corp
7912 Root Road
Suite C/D
North Ridgeville, Ohio 44039
Phone: (440) 250-0616
Fax: (440) 353-0269
E-Mail:  info@spectresensors.com

 MODEL 101 PRESSURE SWITCH REV A                                                                                                                                                                02/07/19
Model 101 Pressure Switch
Ordering Guide – Model 101-B-(0-200Bar)-2-D-ECT-O1
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
B (X1-X2) 2 D ECT
PRESSURE
PORT
RANGE CODE ACC ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
OUTPUT
A = G1/4
B = G1/2
C = ¼ MNPT
D = M20x1.5
X = OTHER
Bar
PSI
1=Absolute
2=Gauge
4=Sealed
D=Differential
B=.1%
C=.25%
D=.5%
ECT = M12
EC3 = MINI-DIN 43650C
EC4 = MS3112E-10-6P
O1 = 2xPNP + 0-5 VOLTAGE OUTPUT
O2 = 2xPNP + 0-10 VOLTAGE OUTPUT
O3 = 2xPNP + 0.5-4.5V VOLTAGE OUTPUT
O4 = 2xPNP + 4-20 mA CURRENT OUTPUT
Oz = customer request
Media Compatibility Gas/Liquid Compatible with wetted materials